be well . live well . get well
ABOUT US
Prymax Healthcare LLP was established in 2015 . Our headquarters &
Manufacturing unit are located in Faridabad, Haryana India.
We are an ISO 13485:2016 and CE-certified company manufacturing
products under the "Make in India" initiative. We always seek new tech-
nologies aiming to produce practical products with good quality and
trendy designs.

blood from the anastomotic site with gentle suction.
be well . live well . get well
Pryma Perfusion
5PHL/CTL/008 | R-03 | 11-7-2024
ARTERIAL CANNULA
One Piece body, Straight or Curved tip, available with connector
acceptance, vented connector or non-vented connector. An
adjustable or �xed depth ring together with tip & depth line precise
position of all cannula.
Pediatric- 20 cm length
Straight Tip
Part No.
Curved Tip
Part No.
Speci�cation
PAC-S10 PAC-C10 10Fr
PAC-S12 PAC-C12 12Fr
PAC-S14 PAC-C14 14Fr
PAC-S16 PAC-C16 16Fr
PAC-S18 PAC-C18 18Fr
Adult-20 cm length
PAC-S20 PAC-C20 20Fr
PAC-S22 PAC-C22 22Fr
PAC-S24 PAC-C24 24Fr
PAC-S26 PAC-C26 26Fr
One piece and wire reinforced body. Straight or Curved tip, available
with connector acceptance, vented connector or non-vented connector.
A �xed ring with tip and depth line permits precise position of cannula.
Pediatric- 21 cm length
Straight Tip Part No. Curved Tip Part No. Speci�cation
PAC-S16 WR PAC-C16 WR 16Fr
PAC-S18 WR PAC-C18 WR 18Fr
ARTERIAL CANNULA WITH WIRE REINFORCED
Adult-24 cm length
PAC-S20 WR PAC-C20 WR 20Fr
PAC-S22 WR PAC-C22 WR 22Fr
PAC-S24 WR PAC-C24 WR 24Fr
6 PHL/CTL/008 | R-03 | 11-7-2024
ARTERIAL CANNULA PEDIATRIC ONE-PIECE
These cannula feature beveled, thin wall tips with elongated, one piece, kink resistance wire reinforce bodies.
This construction allows for higher flow rates with minimal pressure differential. An introducer along with depth
markings permits precise positioning of the cannula.
Vented Part No. Non-vented Part No. Speci�cation
PAC-08V PAC-08 NV 08Fr
PAC-10V PAC-10NV 10Fr
PAC-12V PAC-12NV 12Fr
PAC-14V PAC-14NV 14Fr
PAC-16V PAC-16NV 16Fr
PAC-18V PAC-18NV 18Fr
VENOUS CANNULA
Single stage, wire reinforced wall.
Round Body
Part No.
Oval Body
Part No.
Speci�cation
PVC-SS14 RB PVC-SS14 OB 14Fr
PVC-SS 16 RB PVC-SS16 OB 16Fr
PVC-SS18 RB PVC-SS18 OB 18Fr
PVC-SS 20 RB PVC-SS20 OB 20Fr
PVC-SS 22 RB PVC-SS22 OB 22Fr
PVC-SS 26 RB PVC-SS26 OB 26Fr
PVC-SS 26 RB PVC-SS26 OB 26Fr
Round Body
Part No.
Oval Body
Part No.
Speci�cation
PVC-SS 28 RB PVC-SS28 OB 28Fr
PVC-SS 30 RB PVC-SS30 OB 30Fr
PVC-SS 32 RB PVC-SS32 OB 32Fr
PVC-SS 34 RB PVC-SS34 OB 34Fr
PVC-SS 36 RB PVC-SS36 OB 36Fr
PVC-SS 38 RB PVC-SS38 OB 38Fr
be well . live well . get well
Pryma Perfusion
7PHL/CTL/008 | R-03 | 11-7-2024
VENOUS CANNULA
Two stage, wire reinforced wall.
Part No. Speci�cation
Normal Body
PVC-TS32/40 RB 32/40 Fr
PVC-TS34/46 RB 34/46 Fr
PVC-TS36/46 RB 36/46 Fr
PVC-TS36/51 RB 36/51 Fr
CORONARY ARTERY OSTIAL CANNULA
These cannula feature �anged, radiopaque basket tipes or soft
silicon tips attached to large bore. Malleable stainless stell shafts.
All cannula have a female Luer connection site.

Y Needle Introducer
Syringe
Ordering Information
Catheter
Size
Ga/Fr
Lumen
Ga
Gather
Length
cms
Dilator
Fr
Guide Wire
Nickle Titanium
Double Distal
with
Std. Needle
with
Y Needle
Std. Syringe
with
Std. Needle
Introducer Syringe
Single Lumen Catheter P/N P/N P/NCatheter Size
1 Lumen 22Ga 13cm 22Ga/2Fr 22 13 4 0.018x50 cm PCVC-22G01-13 - PCVC-22G01-13IS
1 Lumen 20Ga 13cm 20Ga/3Fr 20 13 4 0.018x50 cm PCVC-20G01-13 - PCVC-20G01-13IS
1 Lumen 18Ga 20cm 18Ga/4Fr 18 20 5 0.018x50 cm PCVC-18G01-20 - PCVC-18G01-20IS
1 Lumen 16Ga 16cm 16Ga/5Fr 16 16 7 0.032x60 cm PCVC-16G01-16 PCVC-16G01-16YN PCVC-16G01-16IS
1 Lumen 16Ga 20cm 16Ga/5Fr 16 20 7 0.032x60 cm PCVC-16G01-20 PCVC-16G01-20YN PCVC-16G01-20IS
1 Lumen 14Ga 20cm 14Ga/6Fr 14 20 8 0.032x60 cm PCVC-14G01-20 PCVC-14G01-20YN PCVC-14G01-20IS
be well . live well . get well
13PHL/CTL/008 | R-03 | 11-7-202410
Double Lumen Catheter
2 Lumen 4Fr 6cms 4 Fr 20,22 6 5 0.018x50 cms PCVC-402-6 - PCVC-402-6IS
2 Lumen 4Fr 8cms 4 Fr 20,22 8 5 0.018x50 cms PCVC-402-8 - PCVC-402-8IS
2 Lumen 4Fr 13cms 4 Fr 20,22 13 5 0.018x50 cms PCVC-402-13 - PCVC-402-13IS
2 Lumen 5Fr 8cms 5 Fr 18,20 8 6 0.018x50 cms PCVC-502-8 - PCVC-502-8IS
2 Lumen 5Fr 13cms 5 Fr 18,20 13 6 0.018x50 cms PCVC-502-13 - PCVC-502-13IS
2 Lumen 7Fr 16cms 7 Fr 14, 18 16 8 0.035x 50 cms PCVC-702-16 PCVC-702-16YN PCVC-702-16IS
2 Lumen 7Fr 20cms 7 Fr 14, 18 20 8 0.035x 50 cms PCVC-702-20 PCVC-702-20YN PCVC-702-20IS
Triple Lumen Catheter
3 Lumen 4.5Fr 6cms 4.5 Fr 20,22,22 6 5 0.018x 50 cms PCVC-4.503-6 - PCVC-4.503-6IS
3 Lumen 4.5Fr 10cms 4.5 Fr 20,22,22 10 5 0.018x 50 cms PCVC-4.503-10 - PCVC-4.503-10IS
3 Lumen 5.5Fr 6cms 5.5 Fr 20,22,22 6 6 0.021x 50 cms PCVC-5.503-6 - PCVC-5.503-6IS
3 Lumen 5.5Fr 8cms 5.5 Fr 20,22,22 8 6 0.021 x 50 cms PCVC-5.503-8 - PCVC-5.503-8IS
3 Lumen 5.5Fr 13cms 5.5 Fr 20,22,22 13 6 0.021 x 50 cms PCVC-5.503-13 - PCVC-5.503-13IS
3 Lumen 7Fr 10cms 7 Fr 16,18, 18 10 8 0.035x 50 cms PCVC-703-10 PCVC-703-10YN PCVC-703-10IS
3 Lumen 7Fr 13cms 7 Fr 16,18, 18 13 8 0.035x 50 cms PCVC-703-13 PCVC-703-13YN PCVC-703-13IS
3 Lumen 7Fr 16cms 7 Fr 16,18, 18 16 8 0.035x 50 cms PCVC-703-16 PCVC-703-16YN PCVC-703-16IS
3 Lumen 7Fr 20cms 7 Fr 16,18, 18 20 8 0.035x 50 cms PCVC-703-20 PCVC-703-20YN PCVC-703-20IS
Four Lumen Catheter
4 Lumen 8.5Fr 10cms 8.5 Fr 14,16,18,18 10 9 0.035x 50 cms PCVC-8.504-10 PCVC-8.504-10YN PCVC-8.504-10IS
4 Lumen 8.5Fr 13cms 8.5 Fr 14,16,18,18 13 9 0.035x 50 cms PCVC-8.504-13 PCVC-8.504-13YN PCVC-8.504-13IS
4 Lumen 8.5Fr 16cms 8.5 Fr 14,16,18,18 16 9 0.035x 50 cms PCVC-8.504-16 PCVC-8.504-16YN PCVC-8.504-16IS
4 Lumen 8.5Fr 20cms 8.5 Fr 14,16,18,18 20 9 0.035x 50 cms PCVC-8.504-20 PCVC-8.504-20YN PCVC-8.504-20IS
Option of Needle-less valve is also available in place of Injection port
Packaging: 5 Kits/ Box
Arterial Catheter kit
14 PHL/CTL/008 | R-03 | 11-7-2024

be well . live well . get well
15PHL/CTL/008 | R-03 | 11-7-2024
16
Interventional Cardiology Systems
ANGIOGRAPHY PRODUCTS (CATHLAB PRODUCTS)
Pryma Angi
COMPONENTS
Manifold Ordering  Information
Choice of 2, 3 or 4 Core On Handle O� Handle
Options of colour handle 4 Core PMF-4RN PMF-4RF
Clear material for easy detection of bubbles 3 Core PMF-3RN PMF-3RF
Large bore for maximum flow 500 PSI 2 Core PMF-2RN PMF-2RF
Variants available on request.
PHL/CTL/008 | R-03 | 11-7-2024
Control  Syringe Ordering  Information
Choice of 10cc, 12cc or 20cc capacity 10cc PCS-10RL
Low friction hub 12cc PCS-12RL
Without Ring Handle (PCS-10LL) 10cc PCS-10LL
Bold marking for correct measurement of dosage 20cc PCS-20RL
Finger grips for one hand operation
Rotating male luer lock
Contrast Line
Ordering Information
Customised sets available upon
PIS-SV01
High Pressure  Line
Ordering Information
Choice of length from 10, 24”, 36” or 48”, 80"
10” PHT-10
Braided P U material, 1200 PSI rating
24” PHT-24
Rotating male luer lock
48” PHT-48
36" PHT-36
80" PHT-80
13 17
Guide Wires
Variety of guide wires available in following variants:
O.D.  : 0.018”, 0.021”, 0.025”, 0.032”, 0.035”, 0.038”
Length  : 45cm, 60cm, 70cm, 150cm, 260cm
Material  : Stainless steel wires with PTFE coated and
  Non coated, Marked Nitinol
Tip    :  J  tip, Straight
Ordering  Information
For guide wire - Length 260cm, PTFE coated For Nitinol guide wire
0.032” 0.035” 0.038”
JTip PGW-32J150
PGW-32J260
PGW-35J150
PGW-35J260
PGW-38J150
PGW-38J260
Straight Tip PGW-32S150
PGW-32S260
PGW-35S150
PGW-35S260
PGW-38S150
PGW-38S260
0.035”
JTip PGW-35J50
PGW-35J70
Straight Tip PGW-35S50
PGW-35S70
The Hydrophilic wires also available upon request.
PHL/CTL/008 | R-03 | 11-7-2024
Introducer Needle Ordering  Information
Highly precise, atraumatic bevel tip
needle
18Gx7cm    PIN-18G4
20Gx4cm    PIN-20G4
21Gx4cm    PIN-21G4
Hemostasis  Y: Push-Pull /
Rotating /Click type
Ordering  Information
Large bore Hemostasis Y Standard     - PHYL -S 01
Compatible with catheters from 4Fr
upto 9Fr and guide wires from 0.014” to
0.038” dia Rated pressure 480 PSI
Hemostasis Y Click Type   - PHYL -C 02
Hemostasis Y Push/Pull  - PHYL - P03
- PHYL - CE01
PAK-08
Spcl. feature of Click Y
Septum can be used in OPEN, SEMI
OPEN and F ULL CLOSED position
18
Torque  Device
Perfect grip for easy
manipulation of guidewire
Ordering  Information
PTD-01
Blunt Needle
Insertion Tool/Blunt Needle
Ordering  Information
20GX10cm PIN-B20G10
CUSTOMISED  E XTENSION  L ENGTHS  AVAILABLE  UPON  R EQUEST
Torque Device
PHL/CTL/008 | R-03 | 11-7-2024
CATHLAB KITS

mm
Length
cm
Size
guage
Length
 cm
Size
guage
Length
cm
Size
inch
Length
cm
9F BLACK 3.96 3.07 11 9F 15.0 18 7.0 0.035 45 PISF-9F18G35SS
8F BL UE 3.58 2.74 11 8F 15.0 18 7.0 0.035 45 PISF-8F18G35SS
7F ORANGE 3.25 2.41 11 7F 15.0 18 7.0 0.035 45 PISF-7F18G35SS
6F GREEN 2.94 2.15 11 6F 15.0 18 7.0 0.035 45 PISF-6F18G35SS
5F GRAY 2.64 1.85 11 5F 15.0 18 7.0 0.035 45 PISF-5F18G35SS
4F VIOLET 2.28 1.49 11  4F 15.0 20 4.0 0.021 45 PISF-4F20G21SS
R ADIAL
6F GREEN 2.94 2.15 7 6F 13.3 20 4.0 0.021 45 PISR-6F20G21SS
5F GRAY 2.64 1.85 7 5F 13.3 20 4.0 0.021 45 PISR-5F20G21SS
Dilator locking prevents retrograde movement.
All sets includes syringe of 2.5 ml & surgical blade.
Variants available upon request.
INTROD UCER  SET

•  Clear  silicon  lumen  extensions  for  enhanced  visibility  and safety.
•  Available  in Adult &  Pediatric  Sizes.
Speci�cations & Ordering information
Part No Dialysis Catheter Dilator Guidewire Scalpel Needle Syringe
Straight Extension
PDC-S108016R 1 Lumen 8F 16cms 9F x10cms 0.035 x 70 cms 11 No. Thumb Blade 18G 7cms 5ml Syringe
PDC-S206511R 2 Lumen 6.5F 11cms 7F x10cms 0.018/0.021 x 50 cms 11 No. Thumb Blade 20G 4cms 5ml Syringe
PDC-S208511R 2 Lumen 8.5F 11cms 9F x10cms 11 No. Thumb Blade 18G 7cms 5ml Syringe
PDC-S211513R 2 Lumen 11.5F 13cms 12F x 15cms , 10F X 15cms 0.035 x 70 cms
0.035 x 70 cms
11 No. Thumb Blade 18G 7cms 5ml Syringe
PDC-S211516R 2 Lumen 11.5F 16cms 12F x 15cms , 10F x 15cms 0.035 x 70 cms 11 No. Thumb Blade 18G 7cms 5ml Syringe
PDC-S211520R
PDC-S212013R
PDC-S212015R
PDC-S212016R

• The Catheter is from premium Silicone, which has excellent biocompatibility.
• The decron cu� can protect immigration of catheter and reduce the of CRBI (Catheter Related Bloodstream
Infections)
• The silicone material makes catheter more floppy, hence minimize the trauma to the vein and Reduce The  incident
of clot.
Available in 3 Sizes -  19cm, 21cm, 23cm
Cu� to tip Length
PDC - S215021R, PDC - S215023R
22 PHL/CTL/008 | R-03 | 11-7-2024
Surgical Innovations
Pryma Surg
Surgical Innovations
THORACIC DRAINAGE CATHETER ANGLED/STRAIGHT WITH TROCAR
TDC - Length 45 cm
Sizes (fr)  Straight  Angled
12 PTDC-12  PTDC-12A
16 PTDC-16  PTDC-16A
20 PTDC-20  PTDC-20A
24 PTDC-24  PTDC-24A
28 PTDC-28  PTDC-28A
32 PTDC-32  PTDC-32A
36 PTDC-36  PTDC-36A
With Trocar
PTTC-12
PTTC-16
PTTC-20